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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5154721 BOONVILLE VFD - EXPENSE            

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5154721 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         250,000     250,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00            .00  100.0%

  2023/01/000164 07/01/2022 COE      250,000.00 REF 000015                                 COUNTY APPROPRIATION FY 2023
  2023/01/000178 07/14/2022 API       62,500.00 VND 000015 VCH211074   BOONVILLE VFD        COUNTY APPROPRIATION FY 2023     107500
  2023/01/000178 07/14/2022 COL      -62,500.00 REF 000015                                 COUNTY APPROPRIATION FY 2023
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      250,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       250,000     250,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5154721 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5154721 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING              4,000       4,000            .00            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC        4,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                  4,000       4,000            .00            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          254,000     254,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00       4,000.00   98.4%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                    254,000     254,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00       4,000.00   98.4%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      254,000     254,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00       4,000.00

                           GRAND TOTAL      254,000     254,000      62,500.00            .00     187,500.00       4,000.00   98.4%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adlOZ7Sg%2FD6bLz%2FZk0HQunMoOUzLdnau2BtD113pecV6NeN0nJDuAf5XtpxElIqp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltRoUsXe0PSTe9YB0Wwum8pQkk6UmbJfvRd6i51UaL3yehuCf4N6zk298da7WgiR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ygBkQn5kGdRz9%2FXyqauIppzgXKm%2Fyku00hcxP4z7C3HSFkSWR%2BEFbOWy5YAeW1FJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ajDL2nf9tjhXeVVrbI2Iy9qmLFgZQpw2sQa2PwSXslX5wMn7nwOiGeTE97KLxgR6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ozJ%2B0p3RJ%2Bb4L9IBYThssGO3G3GlZXMCNmvjaLhTUAwjc5oOgO0m8cZQbqVHPQcT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32sTmapxq%2Bv2j85P6Civ6nIM4szDIltrdJg%2B8zrKsMmubNGZWZqbdiZu8TCS2S9v
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jK%2FM2CDikBvTmtoIVhSP%2FRbLG0jkH6Jy4yHGNP1jk3St6uo3avLkNhEseLaK87MX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yp9FM8lagpAttSMEZMaYjPY8KxLP3oZdiGRBokcIGv%2FhJgLLvV2j%2F4bU9MjGVyA7
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


